
Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

1 8 Anthony Hall HG 41 7 48.00 43.00 8 51.00 46.01 9 55.01 50.03 9 59.03 38.00 5 43.00 256.04 0.00 4 1 1

2 6 Stuart Pethybridge HG 43.00 8 51.00 44.02 7 51.02 28.00 5 33.00 48.01 8 56.01 50.02 10 60.02 251.05 0.00 5 2 2

2 8 Dave Groves HG 44.00 7 51.00 43.00 7 50.00 45.00 7 52.00 50.00 9 59.00 32.00 5 37.00 249.00 0.00 0 3 3

2 8 Dave Groves LG 40 8 48.00 41.01 6 47.01 43.02 8 51.02 45.01 8 53.01 41.00 7 48.00 0.00 247.04 4 4 1

2 4 Nick Aagren HG 40.00 6 46.00 45.00 8 53.00 45.00 8 53.00 38.00 6 44.00 44.00 7 51.00 247.00 0.00 0 5 4

3 4 Nick Aagren LG 33.00 4 37.00 50.02 9 59.02 39.01 7 46.01 38.01 7 45.01 48.01 9 57.01 0.00 244.05 5 6 2

3 6 Jason Rushton LG 48.02 9 57.02 38.01 5 43.01 41.00 8 49.00 39.00 7 46.00 37.00 7 44.00 0.00 239.03 3 7 3

1 10 Tony Ryan HG 41.00 7 48.00 40.00 7 47.00 43.01 7 50.01 39.01 9 48.01 37.00 6 43.00 236.02 0.00 2 8 5

2 6 Stuart Pethybridge LG 43.01 8 51.01 35.00 7 42.00 43.00 9 52.00 38.01 6 44.01 41.00 6 47.00 0.00 236.02 2 9 4

1 4 Michael Bell HG 48.00 8 56.00 37.00 7 44.00 25.00 4 29.00 42.00 7 49.00 47.00 8 55.00 233.00 0.00 0 10 6

2 5 Vince Vaina LG 45.00 7 52.00 40.01 7 47.01 38.00 7 45.00 37.00 6 43.00 37.00 7 44.00 0.00 231.01 1 11 5

2 4 Michael Bell LG 40.00 7 47.00 47.00 8 55.00 24.00 5 29.00 40.01 8 48.01 40.00 8 48.00 0.00 227.01 1 12 6

1 7 Peter Cross LG 40.00 6 46.00 47.00 9 56.00 36.00 7 43.00 23.00 7 30.00 43.01 8 51.01 0.00 226.01 1 13 7

2 2 Mick Fenwick HG 38.00 6 44.00 38.00 6 44.00 40.00 7 47.00 42.00 8 50.00 35.00 5 40.00 225.00 0.00 0 14 7

3 1 Gerry Doney LG 36.00 8 44.00 41.00 7 48.00 34.00 6 40.00 40.00 8 48.00 37.00 8 45.00 0.00 225.00 0 15 8

2 7 Stella Cross (J15-18) HG 42.00 7 49.00 31.00 4 35.00 35.00 7 42.00 46.00 8 54.00 37.01 6 43.01 223.01 0.00 1 16 8

2 1 Gerry Doney HG 44.02 8 52.02 29.00 7 36.00 31.00 8 39.00 43.00 7 50.00 38.00 6 44.00 221.02 0.00 2 17 9

1 7 Peter Cross HG 43.00 7 50.00 40.00 7 47.00 41.01 7 48.01 30.01 6 36.01 34.00 5 39.00 220.02 0.00 2 18 10

1 6 Jason Rushton HG 40.01 6 46.01 37.01 6 43.01 36.00 6 42.00 33.00 7 40.00 40.00 7 47.00 218.02 0.00 2 19 11

2 5 Vince Vaina HG 35.00 6 41.00 31.00 7 38.00 38.01 7 45.01 38.00 8 46.00 35.00 8 43.00 213.01 0.00 1 20 12

1 8 Anthony Hall LG 35.00 7 42.00 43.00 7 50.00 30.01 5 35.01 40.01 6 46.01 33.00 6 39.00 0.00 212.02 2 21 9

3 5 Gary Templeman LG 31.00 6 37.00 40.01 7 47.01 41.00 8 49.00 32.00 6 38.00 32.00 6 38.00 0.00 209.01 1 22 10

1 6 Tony Ryan LG 35.01 4 39.01 38.01 8 46.01 41.00 7 48.00 29.00 4 33.00 32.00 6 38.00 0.00 204.02 2 23 11

1 5 Ken Cassey HG 23.00 5 28.00 44.00 8 52.00 31.00 5 36.00 32.00 5 37.00 38.00 6 44.00 197.00 0.00 0 24 13

2 7 Stella Cross (J15-18) LG 40.00 7 47.00 24.00 7 31.00 33.00 7 40.00 28.00 4 32.00 38.01 5 43.01 0.00 193.01 1 25 12

1 2 Eric Horne HG 28.01 7 35.01 34.00 5 39.00 31.00 6 37.00 34.00 7 41.00 34.00 6 40.00 192.01 0.00 1 26 14

2 3 Ash Chapman HG 32.01 4 36.01 35.00 6 41.00 43.01 7 50.01 20.00 3 23.00 36.00 5 41.00 191.02 0.00 2 27 15

1 5 Ken Cassey LG 34.00 6 40.00 40.01 8 48.01 33.00 5 38.00 23.00 4 27.00 27.00 5 32.00 0.00 185.01 1 28 13

1 3 Phil Mansell HG 35.00 6 41.00 29.00 5 34.00 29.00 6 35.00 33.00 6 39.00 28.00 6 34.00 183.00 0.00 0 29 16

2 2 Eric Horne LG 37.00 6 43.00 32.00 5 37.00 34.00 7 41.00 16.00 4 20.00 31.00 4 35.00 0.00 176.00 0 30 14

June 2018 PRMSC Fly "National Title Fly Shoot"
500 Metre Centrefire Fly National Championship Results
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Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG
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3 3 Phil Mansell LG 31.00 6 37.00 36.00 6 42.00 25.00 7 32.00 19.00 6 25.00 36.00 4 40.00 0.00 176.00 0 31 14

1 9 Gary Templeman HG 40.00 6 46.00 30.00 6 36.00 23.00 5 28.00 30.00 1 31.00 27.00 4 31.00 172.00 0.00 0 32 17

2 1 Cameron Archer LG 43.01 7 50.01 15.00 6 21.00 16.00 4 20.00 23.00 3 26.00 40.00 7 47.00 0.00 164.01 1 33 16

1 1 Nathan Mann HG 39.00 8 47.00 29.00 2 31.00 18.00 4 22.00 22.00 3 25.00 23.00 7 30.00 155.00 0.00 0 34 18

1 3 Ridge Chapman (J-15) LG 13.00 1 14.00 28.00 4 32.00 36.02 5 41.02 46.00 7 53.00 5.00 5 10.00 0.00 150.02 2 35 17

1 4 Paul Patterson LG 30.00 7 37.00 29.01 1 30.01 24.01 4 28.01 19.00 4 23.00 28.00 3 31.00 0.00 149.02 2 36 18

1 1 Nathan Mann LG 41.01 7 48.01 40.01 7 47.01 17.00 3 20.00 9.00 2 11.00 10.00 7 17.00 0.00 143.02 2 37 19

1 2 Mick Fenwick LG 16.00 2 18.00 39.01 6 45.01 18.00 8 26.00 30.00 7 37.00 11.00 6 17.00 0.00 143.01 1 38 20

2 9 Paul Mitchell LG 16.00 2 18.00 19.00 2 21.00 33.01 5 38.01 15.00 0 15.00 36.00 6 42.00 0.00 134.01 1 39 21

2 3 Dennis Wyle LG 26.00 6 32.00 19.00 3 22.00 14.01 2 16.01 19.00 1 20.00 20.00 3 23.00 0.00 113.01 1 40 22

3 7 Karen Brosnan LG 21.00 5 26.00 25.00 4 29.00 32.00 5 37.00 5.00 0 5.00 8.00 0 8.00 0.00 105.00 0 41 23

1 9 John Strawbridge LG 14.00 2 16.00 13.00 3 16.00 27.01 3 30.01 6.00 0 6.00 20.01 2 22.01 0.00 90.02 2 42 24

3 8 Simon Rossini LG 0.00 0 0.00 4.00 0 4.00 21.00 2 23.00 14.00 1 15.00 21.00 1 22.00 0.00 64.00 0 43 25

2 9 Karen Brosnan HG 0.00 0 0.00 20.00 3 23.00 5.00 0 5.00 20.00 1 21.00 9.00 1 10.00 59.00 0.00 0 44 19



Detail Bench Name Class Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count LG

2 8 Dave Groves LG 40 8 48.00 41.01 6 47.01 43.02 8 51.02 45.01 8 53.01 41.00 7 48.00 0.00 247.04 4 1

3 4 Nick Aagren LG 33.00 4 37.00 50.02 9 59.02 39.01 7 46.01 38.01 7 45.01 48.01 9 57.01 0.00 244.05 5 2

3 6 Jason Rushton LG 48.02 9 57.02 38.01 5 43.01 41.00 8 49.00 39.00 7 46.00 37.00 7 44.00 0.00 239.03 3 3

2 6 Stuart Pethybridge LG 43.01 8 51.01 35.00 7 42.00 43.00 9 52.00 38.01 6 44.01 41.00 6 47.00 0.00 236.02 2 4

2 5 Vince Vaina LG 45.00 7 52.00 40.01 7 47.01 38.00 7 45.00 37.00 6 43.00 37.00 7 44.00 0.00 231.01 1 5

2 4 Michael Bell LG 40.00 7 47.00 47.00 8 55.00 24.00 5 29.00 40.01 8 48.01 40.00 8 48.00 0.00 227.01 1 6

1 7 Peter Cross LG 40.00 6 46.00 47.00 9 56.00 36.00 7 43.00 23.00 7 30.00 43.01 8 51.01 0.00 226.01 1 7

3 1 Gerry Doney LG 36.00 8 44.00 41.00 7 48.00 34.00 6 40.00 40.00 8 48.00 37.00 8 45.00 0.00 225.00 0 8

1 8 Anthony Hall LG 35.00 7 42.00 43.00 7 50.00 30.01 5 35.01 40.01 6 46.01 33.00 6 39.00 0.00 212.02 2 9

3 5 Gary Templeman LG 31.00 6 37.00 40.01 7 47.01 41.00 8 49.00 32.00 6 38.00 32.00 6 38.00 0.00 209.01 1 10

1 6 Tony Ryan LG 35.01 4 39.01 38.01 8 46.01 41.00 7 48.00 29.00 4 33.00 32.00 6 38.00 0.00 204.02 2 11

2 7 Stella Cross (J15-18) LG 40.00 7 47.00 24.00 7 31.00 33.00 7 40.00 28.00 4 32.00 38.01 5 43.01 0.00 193.01 1 12

1 5 Ken Cassey LG 34.00 6 40.00 40.01 8 48.01 33.00 5 38.00 23.00 4 27.00 27.00 5 32.00 0.00 185.01 1 13

2 2 Eric Horne LG 37.00 6 43.00 32.00 5 37.00 34.00 7 41.00 16.00 4 20.00 31.00 4 35.00 0.00 176.00 0 14

3 3 Phil Mansell LG 31.00 6 37.00 36.00 6 42.00 25.00 7 32.00 19.00 6 25.00 36.00 4 40.00 0.00 176.00 0 14

2 1 Cameron Archer LG 43.01 7 50.01 15.00 6 21.00 16.00 4 20.00 23.00 3 26.00 40.00 7 47.00 0.00 164.01 1 16

1 3 Ridge Chapman (J-15) LG 13.00 1 14.00 28.00 4 32.00 36.02 5 41.02 46.00 7 53.00 5.00 5 10.00 0.00 150.02 2 17

1 4 Paul Patterson LG 30.00 7 37.00 29.01 1 30.01 24.01 4 28.01 19.00 4 23.00 28.00 3 31.00 0.00 149.02 2 18

1 1 Nathan Mann LG 41.01 7 48.01 40.01 7 47.01 17.00 3 20.00 9.00 2 11.00 10.00 7 17.00 0.00 143.02 2 19

1 2 Mick Fenwick LG 16.00 2 18.00 39.01 6 45.01 18.00 8 26.00 30.00 7 37.00 11.00 6 17.00 0.00 143.01 1 20

2 9 Paul Mitchell LG 16.00 2 18.00 19.00 2 21.00 33.01 5 38.01 15.00 0 15.00 36.00 6 42.00 0.00 134.01 1 21

2 3 Dennis Wyle LG 26.00 6 32.00 19.00 3 22.00 14.01 2 16.01 19.00 1 20.00 20.00 3 23.00 0.00 113.01 1 22

3 7 Karen Brosnan LG 21.00 5 26.00 25.00 4 29.00 32.00 5 37.00 5.00 0 5.00 8.00 0 8.00 0.00 105.00 0 23

1 9 John Strawbridge LG 14.00 2 16.00 13.00 3 16.00 27.01 3 30.01 6.00 0 6.00 20.01 2 22.01 0.00 90.02 2 24

3 8 Simon Rossini LG 0.00 0 0.00 4.00 0 4.00 21.00 2 23.00 14.00 1 15.00 21.00 1 22.00 0.00 64.00 0 25

6 10 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

1.718"

59.02 New Range & State Record

Small Group Stuart Pethybridge

Best Target Nick Aagren

March 2018 PRMSC Fly Nationals
Light Gun 500 Metre Results

A B C D E Total



Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Score Count HG

1 8 Anthony Hall HG 41 7 48.00 43.00 8 51.00 46.01 9 55.01 50.03 9 59.03 38.00 5 43.00 256.04 4 1

2 6 Stuart Pethybridge HG 43.00 8 51.00 44.02 7 51.02 28.00 5 33.00 48.01 8 56.01 50.02 10 60.02 251.05 5 2

2 8 Dave Groves HG 44.00 7 51.00 43.00 7 50.00 45.00 7 52.00 50.00 9 59.00 32.00 5 37.00 249.00 0 3

2 4 Nick Aagren HG 40.00 6 46.00 45.00 8 53.00 45.00 8 53.00 38.00 6 44.00 44.00 7 51.00 247.00 0 4

1 10 Tony Ryan HG 41.00 7 48.00 40.00 7 47.00 43.01 7 50.01 39.01 9 48.01 37.00 6 43.00 236.02 2 5

1 4 Michael Bell HG 48.00 8 56.00 37.00 7 44.00 25.00 4 29.00 42.00 7 49.00 47.00 8 55.00 233.00 0 6

2 2 Mick Fenwick HG 38.00 6 44.00 38.00 6 44.00 40.00 7 47.00 42.00 8 50.00 35.00 5 40.00 225.00 0 7

2 7 Stella Cross (J15-18) HG 42.00 7 49.00 31.00 4 35.00 35.00 7 42.00 46.00 8 54.00 37.01 6 43.01 223.01 1 8

2 1 Gerry Doney HG 44.02 8 52.02 29.00 7 36.00 31.00 8 39.00 43.00 7 50.00 38.00 6 44.00 221.02 2 9

1 7 Peter Cross HG 43.00 7 50.00 40.00 7 47.00 41.01 7 48.01 30.01 6 36.01 34.00 5 39.00 220.02 2 10

1 6 Jason Rushton HG 40.01 6 46.01 37.01 6 43.01 36.00 6 42.00 33.00 7 40.00 40.00 7 47.00 218.02 2 11

2 5 Vince Vaina HG 35.00 6 41.00 31.00 7 38.00 38.01 7 45.01 38.00 8 46.00 35.00 8 43.00 213.01 1 12

1 5 Ken Cassey HG 23.00 5 28.00 44.00 8 52.00 31.00 5 36.00 32.00 5 37.00 38.00 6 44.00 197.00 0 13

1 2 Eric Horne HG 28.01 7 35.01 34.00 5 39.00 31.00 6 37.00 34.00 7 41.00 34.00 6 40.00 192.01 1 14

2 3 Ash Chapman HG 32.01 4 36.01 35.00 6 41.00 43.01 7 50.01 20.00 3 23.00 36.00 5 41.00 191.02 2 15

1 3 Phil Mansell HG 35.00 6 41.00 29.00 5 34.00 29.00 6 35.00 33.00 6 39.00 28.00 6 34.00 183.00 0 16

1 9 Gary Templeman HG 40.00 6 46.00 30.00 6 36.00 23.00 5 28.00 30.00 1 31.00 27.00 4 31.00 172.00 0 17

1 1 Nathan Mann HG 39.00 8 47.00 29.00 2 31.00 18.00 4 22.00 22.00 3 25.00 23.00 7 30.00 155.00 0 18

2 9 Karen Brosnan HG 0.00 0 0.00 20.00 3 23.00 5.00 0 5.00 20.00 1 21.00 9.00 1 10.00 59.00 0 19

0.848" Pending State & National Record

60.02 Pending State & National Record

HG Score (256.04) Anthony Hall is a new  Range & State Record

Small Group Stuart Pethybridge

Best Target Stuart Pethybridge

June 2018 PRMSC Fly Nationals
500 Metre Heavy Gun Metre Results

A B C D E



Name

HG LG Two Gun Rank

Dave Groves 249.00 247.04 496.04 1 New Range & State Record

Nick Aagren 247.00 244.05 491.05 2

Stuart Pethybridge 251.05 236.02 487.07 3

Anthony Hall 256.04 212.02 468.06 4

Michael Bell 233.00 227.01 460.01 5

Jason Rushton 218.02 239.03 457.05 6

Peter Cross 220.02 226.01 446.03 7

Gerry Doney 221.02 225.00 446.02 8

Vince Vaina 213.01 231.01 444.02 9

Tony Ryan 236.02 204.02 440.04 10

Stella Cross (J15-18) 223.01 193.01 416.02 11

Ken Cassey 197.00 185.01 382.01 12

Gary Templeman 172.00 209.01 381.01 13

Eric Horne 192.01 176.00 368.01 14

Mick Fenwick 225.00 143.01 368.01 14

Phil Mansell 183.00 176.00 359.00 16

Nathan Mann 155.00 143.02 298.02 17

Karen Brosnan 59.00 105.00 164.00 18

Total

June 2018 PRMSC Fly Nationals
2 Gun Centrefire LG & HG



Detail Bench Name Class Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total  Count O/All

3 7 Michael Bell RIM 46.02 8 54.02 43.01 7 50.01 47.02 8 55.02 44.00 8 52.00 49.02 9 58.02 269.07 7 1

4 7 Nick  Aagren RIM 46.01 8 54.01 38.00 7 45.00 49.01 9 58.01 47.01 8 55.01 43.02 7 50.02 262.05 5 2

2 7 Stuart Pethybridge RIM 44.00 7 51.00 44.00 7 51.00 41.01 6 47.01 47.01 8 55.01 47.02 8 55.02 259.04 4 3

3 3 Shane Chapman RIM 43.00 7 50.00 44.00 7 51.00 45.01 8 53.01 47.02 8 55.02 37.00 6 43.00 252.03 3 4

1 1 Anthony Hall RIM 47.00 8 55.00 36.00 9 45.00 44.00 7 51.00 46.01 8 54.01 40.00 7 47.00 252.01 1 5

5 7 Gary Templeman RIM 41.00 7 48.00 40.00 7 47.00 47.00 8 55.00 44.00 7 51.00 39.00 5 44.00 245.00 0 6

1 7 Kay Cotterell RIM 46.02 8 54.02 41.00 7 48.00 39.00 6 45.00 41.00 7 48.00 40.01 8 48.01 243.03 3 7

4 2 Maureen Edwards RIM 43.00 8 51.00 46.01 8 54.01 38.00 6 44.00 43.01 8 51.01 38.01 5 43.01 243.03 3 8

2 4 Judy Cross RIM 40.02 6 46.02 49.02 9 58.02 39.00 6 45.00 34.01 4 38.01 47.01 8 55.01 242.06 6 9

4 5 William Barrett RIM 47.03 8 55.03 34.00 6 40.00 45.02 7 52.02 37.00 6 43.00 45.01 7 52.01 242.06 6 9

4 1 Dave Groves RIM 39.01 4 43.01 40.01 7 47.01 43.00 7 50.00 42.00 7 49.00 42.00 8 50.00 239.02 2 11

1 4 Stella Cross J15-18 RIM 44.02 8 52.02 36.00 5 41.00 30.00 5 35.00 46.01 8 54.01 47.01 8 55.01 237.04 4 12

4 3 Ridge Chapman j-15 RIM 41.00 7 48.00 40.01 7 47.01 46.01 8 54.01 40.01 7 47.01 35.00 6 41.00 237.03 3 13

2 3 Phil Mansell RIM 37.00 7 44.00 43.00 7 50.00 40.00 7 47.00 45.01 8 53.01 38.00 5 43.00 237.01 1 14

4 4 Peter Cross RIM 35.01 8 43.01 43.00 7 50.00 37.00 6 43.00 40.01 6 46.01 43.01 8 51.01 233.03 3 15

2 2 Paul Dunn RIM 44.00 8 52.00 35.00 6 41.00 44.01 8 52.01 40.00 7 47.00 31.00 6 37.00 229.01 1 16

1 3 Dennis Wyle RIM 39.01 6 45.01 32.00 5 37.00 36.01 6 42.01 43.01 8 51.01 46.01 7 53.01 228.04 4 17

5 2 Paul Patterson RIM 33.00 8 41.00 38.00 7 45.00 46.00 8 54.00 46.00 9 55.00 26.00 3 29.00 224.00 0 18

1 2 Danny Marlow RIM 45.02 8 53.02 39.00 7 46.00 44.00 7 51.00 34.00 4 38.00 29.01 1 30.01 218.03 3 19

3 2 Charles Smyth RIM 42.00 7 49.00 33.00 7 40.00 40.01 6 46.01 40.00 7 47.00 32.00 4 36.00 218.01 1 20

2 5 Dave Sargent RIM 30.00 7 37.00 43.01 7 50.01 34.00 6 40.00 42.00 7 49.00 34.02 5 39.02 215.03 3 21

3 4 Veronica Wellsted RIM 32.00 6 38.00 44.01 8 52.01 30.00 6 36.00 28.00 8 36.00 42.00 6 48.00 210.01 1 22

1 5 John Strawbridge RIM 34.00 6 40.00 27.00 6 33.00 36.00 7 43.00 43.01 7 50.01 36.01 7 43.01 209.02 2 23

5 4 Gavin Wellsted RIM 30.00 4 34.00 45.00 8 53.00 46.01 7 53.01 38.00 7 45.00 19.00 3 22.00 207.01 1 24

5 1 Vince Vaina RIM 40.00 8 48.00 44.02 8 52.02 27.00 4 31.00 32.00 3 35.00 29.00 4 33.00 199.02 2 25

3 6 Zian Richer J-15 RIM 29.00 3 32.00 27.00 4 31.00 46.00 8 54.00 32.00 5 37.00 36.00 6 42.00 196.00 0 26

4 6 Ethan Richter j-15 RIM 28.00 5 33.00 27.00 5 32.00 40.00 7 47.00 22.00 2 24.00 31.00 5 36.00 172.00 0 27

June 2018 PRMSC  National Title Fly Shoot
Rimfire National Championship - 200 Yards

A B C D E Total



Detail Bench Name Class Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total  Count O/All

June 2018 PRMSC  National Title Fly Shoot
Rimfire National Championship - 200 Yards

A B C D E Total

2 1 John Glisson RIM 29.01 2 31.01 24.00 4 28.00 36.00 5 41.00 26.00 2 28.00 31.00 5 36.00 164.01 1 28

5 5 Mick Conley RIM 32.00 6 38.00 38.00 6 44.00 27.02 3 30.02 29.00 4 33.00 13.00 3 16.00 161.02 2 29

3 5 Paul Mitchell RIM 43.02 8 51.02 24.00 3 27.00 19.00 4 23.00 20.00 3 23.00 23.00 4 27.00 151.02 2 30

2 6 Neil Tenardi RIM DNF 0 0.00 DNF 0 0.00 DNF 0 0.00 DNF 0 0.00 DNF 0 0.00 0.00 0 31

1.338" New Range & State Record

58.02 New Range & State Record Tie Break - Smallest Group (tens, 9's etc the same)

55.01 New Range & State Record  

237.04 New Range & State Record  

Rimfire Score (269.07) Michael Bell is a new  Range & State Record

Overall Score Junior Stella Cross

Best Target - Junior - Stella Cross

Small Group Anthony Hall

Best Target Michael Bell



Name

Centrefire Rimfire Total Rank

Stuart Pethybridge 251.05 259.04 510.09 1

Nick Aagren 247.00 262.05 509.05 2

Anthony Hall 256.04 252.02 508.06 3

Michael Bell 233.00 269.07 502.07 4

Dave Groves 249.00 239.02 488.02 5

Stella Cross (J15-18) 223.01 237.04 460.05 6

Peter Cross 226.01 233.02 459.03 7

Gary Templeman 209.01 245 454.01 8

Vince Vaina 231.01 199.02 430.03 9

Phil Mansell 183.00 237.01 420.01 10

Ridge Chapman (J-15) 150.02 237.03 387.05 11

Paul Patterson 149.02 224 373.02 12

Dennis Wyle 113.01 228.04 341.05 13

John Strawbridge 90.02 209.02 299.04 14

Paul Mitchell 134.01 151.02 285.03 15

June 2018 PRMSC Fly Nationals
2 Gun - Rimfire & Centrefire



Name Rank

HG LG Rim Three Gun

Nick Aagren 247.00 244.05 262.05 753.10 1

Stuart Pethybridge 251.05 236.02 259.04 746.11 2

Dave Groves 249.00 247.04 239.02 735.06 3

Michael Bell 233.00 227.01 269.07 729.08 4

Anthony Hall 256.04 212.02 252.02 720.08 5

Peter Cross 220.02 226.01 233.02 679.05 6

Stella Cross (J15-18) 223.01 193.01 237.04 653.06 7

Vince Vaina 213.01 231.01 199.02 643.04 8

Gary Templeman 172.00 209.01 245 626.01 9

Phil Mansell 183.00 176.00 237.01 596.01 10

Ridge Chapman (J-15) 0.00 150.02 237.03 387.05 11

Paul Patterson 0.00 149.02 224 373.02 12

Dennis Wyle 0.00 113.01 228.04 341.05 13

John Strawbridge 0.00 90.02 209.02 299.04 14

Paul Mitchell 0.00 134.01 151.02 285.03 15

Total

Three Gun Overall

June 2018 PRMSC Fly Nationals


